

16	SPRING WASHER B12	-	16	Nos.
17	FLEXIBLE HOSE PIPE TO BRAKE CYLINDER	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-10	2	Nos.
18	O Ring	-	2	Nos.
19	SCREW HEX HEAD ZINC PLATED	-	8	Nos.
20	WASHER, LOCK CAD PLATED	-	8	Nos.
11	BOLT M 12*25 / 35 LONG WITH NUT & SPRING WASHER	-	2	Nos.
21	ISA (50X50X6)mm 370mm LONG	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-12-1PC	2	Nos.
22	ISA (50X50X6)mm 160/170mm LONG	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-16-1PC	2	Nos.
23	IMPREGNATED COMPRESSED LAMINATED PACKING (100X40X6)mm	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-13-1PC	2	Nos.
24	IMPREGNATED COMPRESSED LAMINATED PACKING (100X40X40)mm	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-15-3PC	2	Nos.
25	CLAMP FOR PIPE 20 NB	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-14	4	Nos.
26	BOLT M 10X100 WITH M10NUT & SPRING WASHER M10	-	8	SET
27	HOSE ASSY 1/2' WITH FLANGE	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-20	1	Nos.
28	O RING	-	2	Nos.
29	SCREW HEX HEAD ZINC PLATED	-	2	Nos.
30	WASHER / LOCK CAD PLATED	-	2	Nos.
31	CROSS STRINGER / BRACKET FOR APM	WD-10061-S-01 ITEM-1	1	Nos.
32	CROSS STRINGER / BRACKET FOR APM RESERVOIR	WD-10061-S-01 ITEM-2	1	Nos.
33	LOCK NUT INC PLATED	-	1	Nos.
34	CROSS STRINGER FOR TIE ROD HANGER BKT. FOR ROLLER SUPPORT	WD-10061-S-01 ITEM-3	1	Nos.
35	HORIZONTAL LEVER	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-1	1	Nos.
36	HORIZONTAL LEVER SUPPORT(SMALL)	W/BG-6340 (WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-2)	1	Nos.
37	BRACKET FOR HORIZONTAL LEVER	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-3	1	Nos.
38	PIN FOR HORIZONTAL LEVER SUPPORT	-	1	Nos.
39	SPLIT PIN	-	1	Nos.
40	CABLE EQUALIZER	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-4	1	Nos.
41	CABLE BRACKET	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-5	1	Nos.
42	CABLE	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-6	2	Nos.
43	CABLE PIN	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-16	2	Nos.
44	SPLIT PIN FOR CABLE PIN	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-16	2	Nos.
45	APD FOR PIN ON CABLE EQLIZER	-	1	Nos.
46	HAND BREAK PULL ROD	WA/BG-6356 / WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-17	1	Nos.
47	HANGER FOR PULL ROD/ TIE ROD ROLLER	WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-7	1	Nos.
48	PIN FOR PULL ROD ROLLER	W/BG-6236 WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-8	1	Nos.
49	ROLLER FOR BOGIE PULL ROD	W/BG-6200 WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-9	1	Nos.
50	SPLIT PIN FOR ROLLER PIN	-	1	Nos.
51	COUPLING NUT FOR TIE ROD	W/BG-6181 WD-10061-S-02 ITEM-11	1	Nos.
52	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X40	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-11	2	Nos.
53	HEX HEAD BOLT M12X50	-	3	Nos.
54	HEX NUT M12	WD-10061-S-03 ITEM-11	5	Nos.

S:1364&306:

185165